TEMPORARY LANEWAY CLOSURE APPLICATION



This form is to apply for a laneway closure as per the Laneway Management Policy of Katherine Town Council.

Please complete all sections of the form.

The completed form may be:

- Scanned and emailed to records@ktc.nt.gov.au, or
- Posted to Katherine Town Council, PO Box 1071, Katherine NT 0851, or
- Delivered to Civic Centre, Lot 1865 24 Stuart Highway, Katherine NT 0850.

Should you have any queries in completing the form do not hesitate to contact Council on 8972 5500.

Applicant Details

Name:	
Address:	
Contact Phone Number:	
Contact Email Address:	
Laneway Location:	
Request for closure: (Full	
time or Part time)	

1. ADJACENT PROPERTY OWNERSHIP DETAILS

Property	Name of Owner/s	Property Address	Postal Address	Period of Occupancy
1				,
2				
3				
4				

Katherine Town Council complies with the information Privacy Principles contained in the Information Act (NT). These principles protect the privacy of personal information collected and held by Council. Council's Privacy Policy is available from Civic Centre, 24 Stuart Highway, Katherine or via our website on www.katherine.nt.gov.au



2. REASONS FOR PROPOSED LANEWAY CLOSURE

Please provide reasons for the request. e.g. number of anti-social behavior or criminal incidents, dates and frequency, over what period of time, and number of incidents reported to NT Police.					
The information must relate only to the properties abutting the laneway. Council will survey other properties in the vicinity of the laneway as part of the initial assessment process.					

Katherine Town Council complies with the information Privacy Principles contained in the Information Act (NT). These principles protect the privacy of personal information collected and held by Council. Council's Privacy Policy is available from Civic Centre, 24 Stuart Highway, Katherine or via our website on www.katherine.nt.gov.au